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AREA STATEMENT
JAMSHEDPUR NAC

VERSION NO.: 1.0.27
VERSION DATE: 18/05/2018

PROJECT DETAIL:
Region: JHARKHAND URBAN
LOCAL BODIES Plot Use: Residential

District: EAST SINGHBHUM Plot SubUse: Residential Bldg/Apartment
Authority: JAMSHEDPUR NAC PlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NA
Inward_No: JNAC/BP/0024/W1/2018 Plot/SubPlot No: N/A
Application Type: General Proposal North: Road Width - 6.10 MTR.
Project Type: Building Permission South: Road Width - ALLEY
Nature of Development: New East: Plot No. - 109 B
Location of Development Area: Old
Area West: Plot No. - 107

AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 153.01
Deduction for NetPlot Area

Surrender Free of Cost 9.11
Total 9.11

NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot
area)

(A-Deductions) 143.90

Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)
Surrender Free of Cost 9.11
Common Plot 20.42
Total 29.53

BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net Plot
Area - Recreational/Amenity
space)

(A-Deductions) 123.48

PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(Net
Plot Area) (A-Deductions) 143.90

Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 153.01

COVERAGE CHECK
Permissible Coverage area ( 70.00 % ) 100.73
Proposed Coverage Area ( 59.53 % ) 85.66
Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 59.53 % ) 85.66
Balance coverage area ( 10.47 % ) 15.07

FAR CHECK
Perm. FAR Area ( 1.50 ) 229.51
Total Perm. FAR area 229.51
Residential FAR 171.32
Proposed FAR Area 183.12
Total Proposed FAR Area 183.12
Consumed FAR (Factor) 1.20
Balance FAR Area 46.39

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 256.98

ARCHITECT (Regd) SATISH KUMAR
ENGGINEER (Regd)
SUPERVISOR (Regd)

OWNER (Regd) Sri. NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN AND
OTHERS

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD WIDENING AREA

Buildingwise Floor FAR Details

Floor Name

Building Name
TotalA (BUILDING)

Proposed Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed Built
Up Area (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Parking Floor 85.66 11.80 85.66 11.80
First Floor 85.66 85.66 85.66 85.66

Second Floor 85.66 85.66 85.66 85.66
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total : 256.98 183.12 256.98 183.12

Building USE/SUBUSE Details

Building Name Building Use Building SubUse Building Structure
A (BUILDING) Residential Residential Bldg/Apartment Non-Highrise

Required Parking(Table 7a)

Building
Name

Type SubUse
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Units Car Visitors Car TwoWheeler
Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop.

A
(BUILDING) Residential

Residential
Bldg/Apartment

> 0 1 2.00 1.00 2 - - - - - - -
> 0 1 2.00 - - - - - - 1 2 -
> 0 1 2.00 - - - 1 1 - - - -

Total : - - - - 2 2 - 1 1 - 2 2

Parking Check (Table 7b)

Vehicle Type
Reqd. Prop.

No. Area No. Area
Car - - 2 25.00

Total Car 2 25.00 2 25.00
Visitor's Car Parking 1 12.50 1 12.50

TwoWheeler 2 4.00 2 4.00
Other Parking - - 32.36

Total 41.50 73.86

FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

Building No. of Same
Bldg

Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Add Area In
FAR (Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Parking Resi. Stair
A
(BUILDING) 1 256.98 171.32 11.80 183.12 183.12 02

Grand Total : 1 256.98 73.86 171.32 11.80 183.12 183.12 02
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Building :A (BUILDING)

Floor Name
Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Add Area In
FAR (Sq.mt.) Total FAR

Area (Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Parking Resi. Stair
Parking Floor 85.66 73.86 0.00 11.80 11.80 11.80 00

First Floor 85.66 0.00 85.66 0.00 85.66 85.66 01
Second Floor 85.66 0.00 85.66 0.00 85.66 85.66 01
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00

Total : 256.98 73.86 171.32 11.80 183.12 183.12 02
Total Number
of Same
Buildings
:

1

Total : 256.98 73.86 171.32 11.80 183.12 183.12 02

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (BUILDING) D2 0.76 2.13 02
A (BUILDING) D1 0.91 2.13 08
A (BUILDING) D 1.07 2.13 02

SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (BUILDING) V 0.61 0.61 02
A (BUILDING) W1 1.22 1.22 10
A (BUILDING) W 1.52 1.22 12

UnitBUA Table for Building :A (BUILDING)

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
TYPICAL - 1&
2 FLOOR PLAN HOUSE-1 FLAT 85.66 73.89 6 2

Total: - - 171.32 147.79 12 2



ISO_A1_(841.00_x_594.00_MM)

Proposal File No.

Owner Name

Khata No

Plot No

Village Name

Use

SubUse

SHEET NO.

DATE

Proposal Basic Information

JNAC/BP/0024/W1/2018

Sri. NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN AND OTHERS

N/A

N/A

SAKCHI

Residential

Residential Bldg/Apartment

3

22-06-2018

-

N

LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATUREBUILDER NAME AND SIGNATURE

SATISH  KUMAR
JNAC/DFTMN/0004/2017

This is system generated MAP. No need to Physically Signed.

Project Title :SRI NARENDRA KUMAR

2.5
9

1.0
7

0.1
5

2.5
9

2.8
5

2.8
5

0.1
5

2.5
9

2.8
5

2.8
5

STAIRCASE

SCALE 1:100
SECTION AT AA

 M.S. RAILING
0.91M HT. 

RISER - 0.14M
TREAD - 0.27M

MUMTY

± 0.00M
Road lvl.

SCALE 1:100
SECTION AT BB

0.910.91 10.67

1.
52

8.
79

2.
00

12
.3

1

12.50

4.57 M WIDE ROAD

GATE

ALLEY

SCALE-1:100
SITE  PLAN

PROPOSED BUILDING

SCALE 1:100
FRONT ELEVATION

+0.15M

+8.44M

+5.59M

+2.74M

± 0.00M

Terrace lvl.

Second floor lvl.

First floor lvl.

Ground lvl.

Road lvl.

SCALE 1:100
SIDE ELEVATION

+0.15M

+8.44M

+5.59M

+2.74M

± 0.00M

Terrace lvl.

Second floor lvl.

First floor lvl.

Ground lvl.

Road lvl.

KASIDIH ROAD

108
109 B

109 A

110

111

112

112 A

113 B

113 A

107

79
78 A

78 B

7776

75

147

146

145

144

142

141

SHOPSHOP

179

178

177

176

175

205

204

203

202

ALLEY

229

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

307

306

305

304

303

302

350

351

352

353

354

355385

386

384

383

382

381

A
LL

EY

A
LL

EY

RO
A

D

A
LL

EY

RO
A

D

A
LL

EY

ROAD

ALL
EY

387

388
357

280

281 254

253

252

231

232

208

209 B

209 A

183

R
O

A
D

308

307

KASIDIH  SCHOOL

STRAIGHT MILE ROAD

KASIDIH ROAD

PROPOSED PLOT
12.50M

12
.31

M

 R
O

A
D

MOUZA PLAN

Rain Water
Harvesting
Pit 1.83MØ
4M Depth

INLET 

HARVESTING WELL PLAN

1.80M

HARVESTING WELL SECTION

SAND

BOLDER

STONE CHIPS

35M DEPTH BORWELL 

35
.0

0 
M

6 X 16 mmØ

0.23

0.
38

1.
52

6 X20 mmØ VERTICAL BAR

RING 8mmØ @ 0.15C/C.

2.13 X 2.13

0.150.15

0.30
0.15

0.11
0.30

G.L G.L

SECTION OF FOOTING

SECTION OF COLUMN.

F.B. SOILING

BUFFER WALL
BEAM

P.C.C

0.1MØ OUTLET PIPE

REMOVABLE  IRON COVER

0.1MØ INLET PIPE

0.1MØ INLET PIPE
0.1MØ OUTLET PIPE

SECTION OF SEPTIC TANK.

2.13M

0.11 0.11
eq eqeq

PLAN OF SEPTIC TANK.

MANHOLE
G.L

0.
61

0.
91 0.11MTHK. R.C.C. SLAB

SOAK PIT.

0.23M

PLAN OF SOAK PIT.

G.L

1.
52

M

1.52M

1.
52

M

.3
0M

1.
52


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01
	AutoDCR02
	AutoDCR03


